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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Team Rankings - Through Event 48

Combined Team Scores - Region not Assigned
Place Team Points

1 Queen Elizabeth QUEEN 232 .50
2 Sc:Fireside FIRE 90 .50
3 Cambrian Heights Elementary CAMBH 87 .50
4 Manachaban Middle School MANA 84 .83
5 Silver Springs School SSES 83 .50
6 Hillhurst School HIBOU 78
7 Calgary French and Internation CFIS 76 .83
8 Varsity Acres School VAS 75 .50
9 St. Vincent Elementary STVE 52
9 Dalhousie Elementary School DHELS 52

11 Our Lady of Wisdom Wolves OLW 44
12 Maria Montessori Education Cen MMEC 42
13 Eric Harvie EHS25 39
13 Ramsay School RAMS 39
15 W.O. Mitchell W O M 35
15 Tuscany School TUSC 35
15 Webber Academy WA 35
18 West Springs School WSS 32
19 Windsor Park WINPK 31
20 Kenneth D Taylor KDT 30
20 RT Alderman RTALD 30
20 GP Vanier GPVA 30
23 St Cecilia ST CE 29
24 Killarney Elementary KSC 28
24 Marion Carson School MACA 28
26 St Jerome Elementary School GRD6 27
26 Lycee International de Calgary LIDC 27
26 Lake Bonavista School LBS 27
29 Wildwood School WWES 25
30 Mountain Park MPARK 24
30 Branton BRAN 24
32 St. Isabella STIB 23 .50
33 Elbow Park School EPES 23
33 Lakeshore LAKE 23
35 King George Elementary KINGG 22
36 Connect Charter School CCS 21
37 Louis Riel RIEL 18
38 Evergreen School EVG 17
38 Blessed Marie Rose School BLMR 17
38 Griffith Woods WOODS 17
41 Banff Trail School BTS 16
42 St Gianna ST.G 15 .50
43 Colonel Irvine COLI 15 .33
44 Mahogany School MAHOG 15
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Team Rankings - Through Event 48

Combined Team Scores - Region not Assigned
Place Team Points

45 Elizabeth School ES 10
45 Bearspaw @Home BEARS 10

1,837.50Total

Female Team Scores - Region not Assigned
Place Team Points

1 Queen Elizabeth QUEEN 122 .50
2 Hillhurst School HIBOU 59
3 Cambrian Heights Elementary CAMBH 49 .50
4 Varsity Acres School VAS 45 .50
5 Silver Springs School SSES 45
6 Manachaban Middle School MANA 36 .50
7 Webber Academy WA 35
8 Dalhousie Elementary School DHELS 34
9 GP Vanier GPVA 30
9 Our Lady of Wisdom Wolves OLW 30

11 Killarney Elementary KSC 28
12 St Jerome Elementary School GRD6 27
13 West Springs School WSS 26
14 Marion Carson School MACA 25 .50
15 Wildwood School WWES 25
15 Calgary French and Internation CFIS 25
15 Windsor Park WINPK 25
18 Mountain Park MPARK 24
18 Branton BRAN 24
20 St. Isabella STIB 23 .50
21 Eric Harvie EHS25 23
21 Lakeshore LAKE 23
23 Sc:Fireside FIRE 21 .50
24 Elbow Park School EPES 20
25 Evergreen School EVG 17
26 Banff Trail School BTS 16
26 Blessed Marie Rose School BLMR 16
28 St Gianna ST.G 15 .50
29 Griffith Woods WOODS 14
30 Elizabeth School ES 10
31 Dr. Roberta Bondar School DRBS 9
31 Terrace Road School TRRD 9
33 Tuscany School TUSC 8
33 St Sylvester SYLV 8
33 Calgary Girls School CGS 8
36 Sc:Windsong Heights WIND 7
36 Connect Charter School CCS 7
36 Rundle College RUCO 7
39 Longview School LVSC 5
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Team Rankings - Through Event 48

Female Team Scores - Region not Assigned
Place Team Points

40 Colonel Irvine COLI 4
40 King George Elementary KINGG 4
42 Northcott Prairie School NCPS 3

995.00Total

Male Team Scores - Region not Assigned
Place Team Points

1 Queen Elizabeth QUEEN 110
2 Sc:Fireside FIRE 69
3 St. Vincent Elementary STVE 52
4 Calgary French and Internation CFIS 51 .83
5 Manachaban Middle School MANA 48 .33
6 Maria Montessori Education Cen MMEC 42
7 Ramsay School RAMS 39
8 Silver Springs School SSES 38 .50
9 Cambrian Heights Elementary CAMBH 38

10 W.O. Mitchell W O M 35
11 Kenneth D Taylor KDT 30
11 RT Alderman RTALD 30
11 Varsity Acres School VAS 30
14 St Cecilia ST CE 29
15 Lycee International de Calgary LIDC 27
15 Lake Bonavista School LBS 27
15 Tuscany School TUSC 27
18 Hillhurst School HIBOU 19
19 King George Elementary KINGG 18
19 Dalhousie Elementary School DHELS 18
19 Louis Riel RIEL 18
22 Eric Harvie EHS25 16
23 Mahogany School MAHOG 15
24 Our Lady of Wisdom Wolves OLW 14
24 Connect Charter School CCS 14
26 Colonel Irvine COLI 11 .33
27 Bearspaw @Home BEARS 10
28 Citadel Park School CPES 8 .50
29 St. Josephine Bakhita SJB 8
30 Ã‰cole du Nouveau-Monde EDNM 6 .50
31 Westgate Elementary WSTGT 6
31 Windsor Park WINPK 6
31 West Springs School WSS 6
34 Calgary Academy CAAC 5
34 Altadore Elementary ALTA 5
34 Rainbow Creek RCE 5
37 Scenic Acres School SCEN 4
38 Griffith Woods WOODS 3
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2025 Elementary Schools Championship - 2025-05-31

Foothills Athletic Park, Calgary, Alberta
Team Rankings - Through Event 48

Male Team Scores - Region not Assigned
Place Team Points

38 Elbow Park School EPES 3
38 Sibylla Kiddle School SKS 3
41 Marion Carson School MACA 2 .50
42 Our Lady of the Rosary OLRS 2
43 Nellie McClung NMCL 1 .50
44 Dr. Oakley DROA 1
44 John Costello JCSTL 1
44 Blessed Marie Rose School BLMR 1

955.00Total


